
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 109-1015 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:7/1/2009 Engineering

On agenda: Final action:7/1/2009 7/1/2009

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Department of Engineering
RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING
Type of Service:  Contract #04-2009
Purpose:  Ferry Street Streetscape Phase I-B Project
Entity Name:  Berto Construction Inc.
Address:  625 Leesville Avenue, Rahway, NJ  07065
Contract Amount:  $1,686,094.22
Contract Period:   360 consecutive calendar days from Notice to Proceed
Contract Basis: Bid X Prof.  Ser. __  EUS __
Fair & Open __   Non-Fair & Open__   RFP __   RFQ __
3 proposals received
Additional Comments:  N/A

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council7/1/2009 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

